LANDSCAPE
TRANSFORMERS
Precision Power. Perfect Light.
R e m o t e  T r a n s f o r m e r s  •  L i n e a r  F l u o r e s c e n t s  •  S i g n  B a l l a s t s  •  E l e c t r o n i c  H I D  •  L E D  D r i v e r s
Hatch Landscape Transformers have
been designed from the ground up
to provide unmatched performance
for all outdoor lighting applications.

Standard EI Core and Coil Transformer
• �304 Stainless Steel housing, optional Powder Coated models available
(i.e. add the suffix PS when ordering)
• �Multi-tap outputs of 12/13/14/15 volts
• �50 Amp terminal block standard, or optional Flying Lead models
available (i.e. add suffix FL when ordering)
• �Secondary magnetic circuit breaker(s) for short circuit protection
• �Optional Boost Tap available (i.e. add the suffix BT when ordering)
General Specifications
GLS-75
120V
12, 13, 14,
15VAC
75 0.63 1 11.5 5.3 5.1 D 18.7
GLS-100 100 0.83 1 11.5 5.3 5.1 D 18.7
GLS-150 150 1.25 1 11.5 5.3 5.1 D 18.7
GLS-200 200 1.67 1 11.5 5.3 5.1 D 18.7
GLS-300 300 2.50 1 11.5 5.3 5.1 D 18.7
GLS-600 600 5.00 2 11.5 5.3 5.1 D 20.2
GLS-900 900 7.50 3 13.8 7.1 5.8 E 33.8
GLS-1200 1200 10.00 4 13.8 7.1 5.8 E 38.0
GLT-300
120V
12, 13, 14,
15VAC
300 2.50 1 19.1 5.4 5.6 A 22.0
GLT-600 600 5.00 2 20.3 6.6 5.9 B 30.8
GLT-900 900 7.50 3 20.3 6.6 5.9 B 36.3
GLT-1200 1200 10.00 4 21.9 8.9 7.2 C 52.8
GLT -300-TD
120V
12, 13, 14,
15VAC
300 2.50 1 19.1 5.4 5.6 A 22.0
GLT-600-TD 600 5.00 2 20.3 6.6 5.9 B 30.8
GLT-900-TD 900 7.50 3 20.3 6.6 5.9 B 36.3
GLT-1200-TD 1200 10.00 4 21.9 8.9 7.2 C 52.8
gls Series
glt Series
GLT toroid Series
Part Number